
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  RC Sorpesee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 5 12

25

0
5
12
17

22 3
8
13
18

25 4
10
14
21

Auszeit

Ende
11:06 B  VV Schwerte R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 1 14

12

╳

5
9

1
6
10

2
7
12

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:09 B  VV Schwerte S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 15 14

14

0
5
10
13

2
8
11
14

4
8
12

Auszeit

Ende
11:19 A  RC Sorpesee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 7 3

25

╳

5
11
16

20 2
7
14
18

22 5
10
16
19

25
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 3 mU13
Männer

B  VV Schwerte vs. RC Sorpesee A
Spiel 33 02.12.2023 11:00 Uhr

Alfred-Berg-Sporthalle
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B  VV Schwerte 4/8
1 Bökenkamp, Tammo X

13 Frischleben, Falk
14 Brost , Mats Henry XE
15 Richter, Marlon X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Porbeck, Sarah

C

A  RC Sorpesee 5/8
3 Öztürk, Deniz X
5 Könemund, Justus X
7 Wieczorek, Nico X

10 Cordes, Theo X
12 Arndt, Paul X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  VV Schwerte RC Sorpesee A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 0 12 1 6 25 1 0 0
0 0 0 14 2 10 25 1 0 0

3
0 0 0 26 16 50 2 0 0
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:19 Dauer: 0:19

Sieger: RC Sorpesee

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Pohl, Julian 1
2 Besch, Jakob 2

Schr. Ploke, Konstantin
Assist. Ellsiepen, Hannes
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